The following ranked list of candidates selected for appointment to the post of Sl. No. 6 –

Assistant Professor (Contract) in the Division of Computer Science and Engineering at Cochin

University College of Engineering Kuttanad on a consolidated pay of ₹42,000.00

(Rupees Forty Two Thousand Only) for Ph.D holders and ₹40,000.00 (Rupees Forty Thousand

Only) for others, on the basis of the interview held on 12.01.2026, arranged in the order of

merit, is published for information.  Appointment of a candidate shall be subject to the

production of original documents and proof of qualifications as per the notification.